London Colleges League Race 2, 2.6miles
Venue: Richmond Park
Date: 30 October 2013

Position

Name

1 Annabelle Gunmow

2 Adelle Tracey

3 Mel Wood

4 Ashley Scott

5 Emma Dixon

6 Isabel Brisden

7 Sarah Astin

8 Rachel Gifford

9 Rachel Titheradge
10 April Hogg
11 Megan Shreeves
12 Anna Rust
13 Becky Welby
14 Ella Fuller
15 Tini Rottweiler
16 Melody Kane
17 Ellen Mears

18 Penny Loiuse Hever

19 Beth Wynn

20 Revee Walcolt
21 Poppy Disley-May
22 Imogen Keane
23 Shannon Colman
24 Sophie Kirk

25 Fionn Hargreaves
26 Kimberley Mason
27 Amy Mitchell

28 Sarah Diss

29 Gina Crissman
30 Zoe Cook

31 Olivia Mulligan
32 Jane Courtnell

33 Leah Kenny

34 Shona Wills

35 Clara Sage

36 Siobhan Harrison
37 Tabitha Allen

38 Charlotte Atkinson
39 Harveen Hayer
40 Lucinda Smart
41 Catherine Ross
42 Cat Allen

43 Rebecca Windemer

44 Anne Hardijzer
45 Emily Boast

University

St Mary's

St Mary's

St Mary's
UCL

RVC

Royal Holloway
St Mary's
Brunel
Brunel

St Mary's
Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire
Brunel

UCL

Brunel
Brunel

UcCL

King's

St Mary's

St Mary's

St Mary's
Imperial
King's
Imperial

uUcCL

Imperial
SGUL

King's

uUcCL

Reading
Royal Holloway
Imperial

UcCL

LBS

King's

St Mary's
King's
Reading
Imperial
Imperial
Reading
King's

LSE

Imperial
Bedfordshire

Time
14.37
15.05

11
12
25
59
16.06
23
26
34
47
56
17.04

18
25
47
53
57
59
59
18.02

28
31
33
37
42
43
44
52
55
57
19.02

13
22
30
32
36
37
39

Points
100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56



46 Laura Deering King's 40 55
47 Venetia Manuel Brunel 41 54
48 Liz Blackburn Barts 42 53
49 Olivia Zeltner LSE 44 52
50 Natalie Simon King's 53 51
51 Laura van der Krogt Barts 20:01 50
52 Rivka Marks-Maran King's 1 49
53 Emi Dixon King's 2 48
54 Antonia Bamford Reading 4 47
55 Isabel Lloyd-Jones Royal Holloway 6 46
56 Marlene Genske King's 25 45
57 Vicki Solly Imperial 33 44
58 Jenny Anstee Reading 40 43
59 Tash McGovren Bedfordshire 41 42
60 Jennifer Carpenter UCL 43 41
61 Thisari Ranaweera King's 44 40
62 Jenny Shi UCL 55 39
63 Gemma McNeil-Walsh SOAS 58 38
64 Dita Hendersone UCL 21:00 37
65 Ebum Ani-Agbaje UCL 4 36
66 Emma Burroughs Reading 7 35
67 Sian Morgen Imperial 16 34
68 Sophie Scandrett SGUL 25 33
69 Leyla Nor LSE 35 32
70 Caitlin Evans King's 40 31
71 Clara Hedegaard Imperial 53 30
72 Helen Driftmier King's 56 29
73 lzzy Holding Imperial 22:05 28
74 Vivianne McDuell Royal Holloway 17 27
75 Poppy Marriott Bedfordshire 32 26
76 Rochelle Imperial 46 25
77 Chaitri Desai UCL 23:07 24
78 Yeoh Tze Ni LSE 10 23
79 Shay Harrison King's 25 22
80 Sara Salim UCL 40 21
81 Jennie Kusznier Barts 51 20
82 Sophie House Royal Holloway 24.07 19
83 Julia Bergstrom Reading 25.12 18
84 Grecia Monsalve Imperial 13 17
85 Laura Lim LSE 28.27 16
London Colleges League Race 2, 5.3miles
Venue: Richmond Park
Date: 30 October 2013
Position  Name University Time Points
1 Peter Chambers UCL 27.56 150
2 Matt Withey St Mary's 28.02 149
3 Olly Lockley St Mary's 6 148
4 Nyle Clinton Brunel 11 147



5 James Laing

6 Joe Morwood

7 Alex Milne

8 Jordan Ali

9 Liam Smith
10 Adam Varvel
11 Asa Burnett
12 Sam Bennett
13 Tom Austin
14 Mickey Wood
15 William DeDonker
16 Chris Lloyd
17 Rob Walker
18 Tom Fricker
19 Adam Villard
20 James Ellis
21 Dan Green
22 Gil Machado
23 Jamie Buckley-Stanton
24 Lewis Pullen
25 Tom Muddiman
26 Joe Strange
27 Max Wells-Pestell
28 Sebastien Zajaczkowski
29 Kieron Sexton
30 Jack Goodwin
31 Matt Bergin
32 Michael Harrison
33 Alex Penfold
34 Jack Williams
35 Matt Douthwaite
36 Toby Loveridge
37 Tim Walpot
38 James Hughes
39 Pascal Ford
40 Nathan Davis
41 Miron Woldemichael
42 Andres Lenartowicz
43 Sam Benge
44 Chris Dowden
45 Simon Prigent
46 Jack Glover
47 Thomas Martins
48 Charlie Housten
49 Jack Franklin
50 Adbulkadir Kuscu
51 George Loveday
52 Mike Walker
53 Paul Scanlan
54 Ed Stevens

Brunel

SGUL
Imperial
Barts
Imperial
Brunel
Reading
Bedfordshire
St Mary's

St Mary's
UCL

UCL

Barts
Reading

St Mary's
Imperial

UCL

Imperial

St Mary's
Brunel
Goldsmiths
Bedfordshire
UCL

King's
Institute of Educat
Bedfordshire
Brunel
Bedfordshire
Brunel

St Mary's
Imperial

St Mary's
Royal Holloway
Brunel

King's
Reading
Brunel
Reading
Bedfordshire
Royal Holloway
Imperial
Brunel

King's
Imperial

UCL

Brunel
Brunel

SGUL

Brunel

LSE

12
28
34
48
54
58
59
29.05

10
29
30
32
33
34
48
50
52
56
59

30.05

30.06
17
28
29
30
31
32
35
35
38
41
44
51
52
54
58
58

31.12
16
27
28
29
30
37
38

31.4
43
44
45

146
145
144
143
142
141
140
139
138
137
136
135
134
133
132
131
130
129
128
127
126
125
124
123
122
121
120
119
118
117
116
115
114
113
112
111
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
103
102
101
100

99

98

97



55 Peter Sl

56 Kurt Sanders

57 Jack Harrison

58 Theo Irvine

59 Tom Topham

60 Jacob Househam
61 Martin Kern

62 Clement Jambon
63 Milan Misak

64 Alex Vanstone
65 Ed Pitt Ford

66 Stephen Prock
67 Jacob Allen

68 Toby Skailes

69 Will Hutton

70 Simon Smith

71 Rupert Hepton
72 Ryan Faulkner
73 George Appleby
74 Stafford Sansome
75 Oli Johnson

76 Jack Redver Harris
77 Dan Woodburn
78 Oscar Knagg

79 Sam Harry

80 Rob O'Keefe

81 Joss Knight

82 Sam Cartwright
83 James Donaldson
84 Peter Killeen

85 Des Rhule

86 Louis Van Der Linden

87 Oscar Croysdale

88 Andrew Allen

89 Jack Leafe

90 Ollie Witton

91 Rob Jeffreys

92 Thomas Moulten
93 Chris McLoughlin
94 Dominic Wallace
95 Mike Murray

96 Sebastian Koh

Imperial
Bedfordshire
King's
King's
Brunel
Reading
SOAS
Imperial
Imperial
Imperial
LBS

UCL

St Mary's
UCL
UCL
King's
Imperial
Reading
Imperial
Barts
Barts
Imperial
King's
UCL

St Mary's
Imperial
Imperial
Brunel
Brunel
King's
King's
LSE
Barts
UCL
Reading
LBS
Reading
King's
King's
Imperial
Imperial
LSE

97 Arturo Martinez De Murgu King's

98 Daniel Tyriel

99 Joe McGee
100 Duncam Ingram
101 Miraj Shah
102 Daniel Ang
103 Arthur Wadsworth
104 Phillip Reader

Imperial
King's
Imperial
LSE
Imperial
LSE
King's

46

55

59

59
32.07
13
22.00
31
40

42
33.04
13

16

21

22

34

38

46

53

54

56
34.2
23

40

43

49

52
35.01

22
37
38
44
59
36.09
11
13
21
23
23
51
37.18
24
48
38.07
43
54
39.19
23

96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47



105 Jack Hart

106 Ed Hallet

107 Nigel Poh

108 James Lambert

109 Guy Achakulwisut

110 Andy Ball with Pumpkin
111 Jake Mcmanus

112 Sam Jackson

113 Luke George

King's
Imperial
LSE
Barts
King's
Barts
King's
Imperial
Brunel

40.03
10
41
49
50
42.04
46
48.00
44.29

46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38



Ladies' Team Results

Top 10 Ladies (2 out of 6 races complete, best 5 count)

Team
1 St Mary's University College
2 Brunel University
3 University College London
4 St Mary's I
5 Imperial College London
6 Brunel Il
7 King's College London
8 University of Bedfordshire
9 St Mary's lll
10 Royal Holloway University of London
11 ucCLIl
12 University of Reading
13 Imperial Il
14 King's Il
15 London School of Economics
16 King's llI
17 Barts and the London
18 Imperial lll
19 ucCLIi
20 St George's University of London
21 King's IV
22 RVC
23 Imperial IV
24 Reading Il
25 King's V
26 UCL IV
27 London Business School
28 RHUL I
29 LSE I
30 Brunel llI
31 Beds Il
32 Imperial V
33 SOAS
34 Barts Il
35 KCL VI
36 LSE Il
37 RHUL 1l
38 LSE IV

Annabelle Gunr St Mary's
Adelle Tracey SM

Ashley Scott
Emma Dixon
Isabel Brisde

UCL
RVC
n Royal Holloway

Rachel Titherad Brunel

Total Points
586
560
532
510
491
475
463
454
432
409
408
389
388
365
324
292
276
276
264
238
231
191
187
160
152
145
128
116
115
109

99
56
38
33
28
26

6

3

199
197
194
191
189
183



Megan Shreeve Bedfordshire

Becky Welby
Ella Fuller
Rachel Gifford

Team Results
Team
1 St Mary's Unive
2 Brunel Universi
3 University Colle
4 Imperial College
5 Univerity of Bec

Brunel
ucCL
Brunel

Total Points

1444
1336
1295
1205
1146

179
180
177
170



6 St Mary's Il
7 Brunel Il
8 University of Re
9 King's College L
10 Barts and the Lc
11 ucClH
12 Imperial Il
13 London School
14 King's Il
15 St Mary's lll
16 Royal Holloway
17 SGUL
18 King's llI
19 Brunel lll
20 Imperial llI
21 Reading Il
22 London Busines
23 Imperial IV
24 SOAS
25 UcCll
26 Institute of Edu
27 LSE Il

Top 10 Men (2 out of 6 races complete, best 5 count)

Matt Withe SM
Nyle Clinto Brunel
Joe Morwao SGUL

Mickey Wa St Mary's

Liam Smith Imperial
Adam Varv Brunel
Asa Burnet Reading
Sam Benne Beds
Tom Fricke Reading
Chris Lloyd UCL
Rob Walke Barts

974
938
948
891
861
792
768
874
616
602
557
481
470
355
351
331
257
237
191
141
122

79

150
153
152
147
158
162
165
166
157
164
162



